



## RAINFOREST ALLIANCE CERTIFICATE

## Tradin Organic Cocoa BV

Certificate Holder address: Stationsplein 61-65, Amsterdam, 1012 AB, Noord-Holland, Netherlands Certificate Holder ID: RA 00027672108

Is in conformance with the Rainforest Alliance Sustainable Agriculture Standard

Standard version: Version 1.3 Start date: 28/06/2023 Issue date:28/08/2023 Expiration date:27/06/2026

Certificate code: C863202CU.RA.2023.01

Certification option\*: Multi Site

Certification Body Signature

Control Union Certifications B.V. is authorized by the Rainforest Alliance and has an accredited quality management system according to ISO17065/ISO17021. Control Union's address: Meeuwenlaan 4-6, 8011 BZ ZWOLLE, The Netherlands, http://www.controlunion.com tel.: +31(0)38-4260100

\*See certificate annex for crop volume/site information

This certificate is provided subject to the terms and conditions of the Rainforest Alliance 2020 Certification Program. Unauthorized modification, reproduction or use is prohibited. The status and scope of this certificate is valid only as of the start date abo

## RAINFOREST ALLIANCE CERTIFICATE—VOLUME ANNEX

## Tradin Organic Cocoa BV

Start date: 28/06/2023 End date:27/06/2024

Certificate code: C863202CU.RA.2023.01

Number of sites: 2

Address	Crop/Product	Activities	Traceability level
Stationsplein 61-65, Amsterdam, 1012 AB, Noord-Holland, Netherlands	Cocoa	Trading	Identity Preserved Segregation Mass Balance
Agriport 161, Netherlands	Cocoa	Processing inc. Manufacturing	Identity Preserved Segregation Mass Balance
	Stationsplein 61-65, Amsterdam, 1012 AB, Noord-Holland, Netherlands Agriport 161,	Stationsplein 61-65, Amsterdam, 1012 AB, Noord-Holland, Netherlands Agriport 161, Cocoa	Stationsplein 61-65, Amsterdam, 1012 AB, Noord-Holland, Netherlands  Agriport 161, Netherlands  Cocoa Processing inc.

